n° Lic

7225507

1
7225493

2
7224796

3
7225773

4
7226476

5
7225375

6
7226359

7
7226519

8
7227132

9
7226397

10
7226573

11
7225263

12
7226522

13
7226894

14
7226574

15
7226651

16
7226468

17
7226575

18
7225774

Nom Prénom
BROSSET Marina
GUEDON Marceau
HOUYET Leon

LE GLATIN Nathan
LEMONNIER Théo
PUCCI Lenny
ROULLIER Agathe
BAHJAT Sofian
BESSARD Rosalia
HERRAULT Clément
JOYEAU Elina

LE HEN Jules
LERAT Sacha
PAPIN Matys
PEZERIL Léandre
GERVAIS

TALIOUAN Adam

VAN MEEL JOLLY Timéo

VINAULT- Hugo
TOUROUL

CHARBONNEAU  Arthur

LISTE DES INSCRITS ATELIERS CIRCUIT TOUR 2 21 JANVIER 2023
Type Lic

Dte Nais

03/05/2018

01/03/2017

15/12/2016

25/09/2017

06/09/2016

12/01/2017

09/01/2016

21/04/2015

03/05/2016

02/03/2017

07/09/2016

22/05/2016

18/01/2018

10/01/2019

24/04/2018

30/09/2015

23/11/2017

01/11/2016

Pt

Clas
18/09/2019 500 P

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Date Valid

06/01/2023

25/09/2022

25/09/2022

28/09/2022

09/09/2022

13/09/2022

05/10/2022

14/09/2022

10/11/2022

04/09/2022

20/09/2022

03/10/2022

14/09/2022

08/10/2022

20/09/2022

22/09/2022

08/09/2022

20/09/2022

04/01/2023

N° Club

12720008

12720008

12720008

12720008

12720008

12720008

12720008

12720027

12720027

12720027

12720027

12720027

12720027

12720027

12720027

12720027

12720027

12720027

12720008

Nom Club

ARNAGE US

ARNAGE US

ARNAGE US

ARNAGE US

ARNAGE US

ARNAGE US

ARNAGE US

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE TTC

ARNAGE US

Certificat

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Dt Inscript.

18/01/2023

18/01/2023

18/01/2023

18/01/2023

18/01/2023

18/01/2023

18/01/2023

15/11/2022

18/01/2023

15/11/2022

15/11/2022

18/01/2023

15/11/2022

15/11/2022

15/11/2022

15/11/2022

15/11/2022

15/11/2022

18/01/2023

Pointage

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9h15

9H15

10H30



En cours

2
7226515

3
7227093

4
7226925

5
7226733

6
7225864

7
7225395

8
7227168

9
7227169

10
7225860

11
7226131

12
7225958

13
7224904

14
6025244

15
7226547

16
7223695

17
7226642

18
7225843

19

LEPINE

BRUNEAU

GROUSSIN

BERTHELOT

BUSSON

DUPUY

GAUER

GAUMET

GAUMET

MANUEL

MANUEL

MASSON

TONNELIER

VERON

COQUILLARD

EYENO

GENNETAY

HURTAUD

PASQUIER
BROUTEE

Mael

Timéo

Malo

Axel

Zoé

Louise

Paul

Charles

Chloé

Antoine

Sophie

Emeric

Thais

Nathan

Amaury

Camille

Anais

Jade

03/11/2016

29/05/2016

09/11/2015

11/06/2016

16/04/2016

23/01/2018

10/09/2014

14/11/2015

14/08/2018

26/09/2017

30/04/2015

04/12/2015

22/05/2016

04/02/2016

15/03/2016

01/07/2014

05/02/2012

03/09/2014

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

B2

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

Loisir

14/09/2022

03/11/2022

12/10/2022

28/09/2022

05/09/2022

17/11/2022

17/11/2022

17/11/2022

05/09/2022

05/09/2022

02/10/2022

10/09/2022

06/10/2022

17/09/2022

17/09/2022

22/09/2022

17/09/2022

12720110

12720110

12720102

12720102

12720050

12720050

12720050

12720050

12720050

12720050

12720050

12720050

12720016

12720016

12720016

12720016

12720016

ARNAGE US

FOULLETOURTE
T.T.

FOULLETOURTE
T.T.

LA CHARTRE A.P.

LA CHARTRE A.P.

LE MANS VILLARET
TT

LE MANS VILLARET
TT

LE MANS VILLARET
TT

LE MANS VILLARET
TT

LE MANS VILLARET
TT

LE MANS VILLARET
TT

LE MANS VILLARET
TT

LE MANS VILLARET

TT

MULSANNE PPC

MULSANNE PPC

MULSANNE PPC

MULSANNE PPC

MULSANNE PPC

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Certif.

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

Présenté

18/01/2023

25/10/2022

03/11/2022

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

14/11/2022

14/01/2023

14/01/2023

14/01/2023

14/11/2022

14/11/2022

14/11/2022

14/11/2022

13/01/2023

13/01/2023

08/01/2023

13/01/2023

09/01/2023

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30



